
North Eugene High School
Senior Countdown 2022

**Please be sure you have your cap and gown secured and that you have supplied the records
office with your Diploma Name Request**

Day Date Time Event Location

*March*

Monday March 28 North Scholar Applications Available

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MR

qKDqZtCR4p19rBbyT5FJTPxwevb-Dlw

LapyYaNKXQ/edit

On Line

*April*

Friday April 1 10:30 am Senior panoramic picture ($18.00)

Senior Meeting/Walking Partner sign

up.

Gym

Thursday April 7 10 am -Lunch Pick up Graduation Announcements Main Hall

Monday April 25 4:00 pm North Scholar Applications Due

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MR

qKDqZtCR4p19rBbyT5FJTPxwevb-Dlw

LapyYaNKXQ/edit

On Line

*May*

Monday May 2 Applications for 4J Honors Diplomas

(including community service logs) due

to your Counselor.

Room 106

Monday May 2 Deadline to submit Community Service

Hours for Highlander Service Award

to your Counselor.

Room 106

Wednesday-

Tuesday

May 4

May 17

Variable IB Exams Lane ESD or

Dayspring

Fellowship

Thursday May 5 10 am -Lunch Pick up Cap and Gowns Main Hall

Saturday May 7 8 pm Prom Venue 252

Monday

Friday

May 9 -

June 3

Clear fines through the library Library

Friday May 13 Deadline to submit College Admission

and Scholarship information - Via

Naviance

Naviance
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Friday May 13 Senior Exit Survey due - Via Naviance Naviance

Friday May 20 Last Day for Changes to the

Graduation Program

Monday May 23 Graduation Ticket Distribution begins.

The number of tickets is yet to be
determined.  (Last year we were able
to give 4 per senior)

*June*

Friday June 3 Goodbye Assembly- Special Schedule Gym

Tuesday June 7 6:30 pm Awards Ceremony Auditorium

Friday June 10 Textbooks and library books returned

to the library

Library

Friday June 10 Last day for seniors if passing all

classes

Saturday June 11 9:00 am–

11:30 am

Graduation rehearsal – all seniors are

required to attend in order to

participate in the graduation ceremony

Main Gym

Saturday June 11 2:00 pm

*1:15 pm

Graduation ceremony

*Seniors report at 1:15 pm

Swede Johnson

Stadium

*Monday June 29

(tentative)

9 am – noon

1 pm – 3 pm

Diplomas available for pick up (for

students with no outstanding fees or

fines)

Room 101

Registrar's

Office


